Pre-O Vingakers OK

Vingakers OKs tavling i PreO, langdistans
I6rdagen den 24 augusti 2019
Startlista for klass: Pre-A, 36 anmalda

Malin Y ngstrom
Gunilla Sahl

Arne Gustafson
Torbjorn Lentz
Erik Nordstrém
Leif Salin

Tomas Y ngstréom
Orjan Sahl

Arne Y ngstrom
David Stansvik
Roger Andersson
Gunnela Gustafson
EvaTrangius
Carina Sundblie
Tord Lo6v
Johannes Jakobsson
Marcus Johansson
Ken Gammelgard
Sven Jonsson
Jan-Erik Andersson
Nils Grann

Kerstin Y ngstrom
Patrik Frisk

Claes Elvhammar
Jan Burell

Linda Sterner
Lars-Ake Andersson
Agne Karlsson
Malin Frisk

Kerstin Jakobsson
Ove Naslund

Johan Johansson
Roger Borg
Ann-Sofi Pettersson
Lennart Svensson
Christian Enberg

#4 OK Tisaren

@ OK Klemmingen
LannalF

V4 OK Milan

8§ Bjorklinge SOK

@ OK Tyr

s OK Tisaren

@ OK Klemmingen

Hagaby GolF

¥4 OK Milan

% Krigtinehamns OK
LannalF

€ OK Tyr

® Strangnas-Mamby OL

& OK Klyftamo

Tidaholm SOK Sisu

¥ Vanershorgs SK

OK Ravinen

OK Roxen

Stréngnds-Malmby OL

Kristinehamns OK

OK Loftan

Véasteras SOK

Attunda OK

OK Enen

Stréangnas-Malmby OL

Arboga OK

Simlangsdalens IF

Vasterds SOK

Tidaholm SOK Sisu

OK Roslagen

4 Vanershborgs SK

& Kungdvs OK

B Simlangsdalens IF
Stockholms Godtemplares | F

lsd Linkopings OK

-
T

)

ivee

_J

i Hieag®

y £&Z
A~

13:01:00
13:03:00
13:05:00
13:07:00
13:09:00
13:11.00
13:13:00
13:15:00
13:17:00
13:19:00
13:21.00
13:23:00
13:25:00
13:27:00
13:29:00
13:31:.00
13:33:00
13:35:00
13:37:00
13:39:00
13:41:00
13:43:00
13:45:00
13:47:00
13:49:00
13:51:00
13:53:00
13:55:00
13:57:00
13:59:00
14:01:00
14:03:00
14:05:00
14:07:00
14:09:00
14:11:00
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